
V-Vegetarian, GF-Gluten Friendly  

FRESHLY POPPED 
BUTTERED POPCORN 8.50 V GF

HOMEMADE KETTLE CORN 8.50 V GF

CARAMEL POPCORN 10.50 GF

PRETZELS 9

SIDE OF CHEESE 1.50

LEMONADE (20 OZ) 6

SODAS AND WATER 5

CELSIUS ENERGY 10



DRINKS

HOT TEA  

HOT CHOCOLATE  

COFFEE / ICED COFFEE

LATTE / ICED LATTE

ICE CREAM

ENJOY A ROTATING SELECTION 
OF OUR 55 FLAVORS AT EACH EVENT  8

BAKED GOODS
COOKIES  6
 
RICE KRISPIES  6 

BROWNIES  7
SPECIALTY BAKED DESSERTS AVAILABLE UNTIL SUPPLIES LAST

SMALL LARGE
5

6

6

7

7

8.50

8.50

9.50


